
COMMUNICATIONS
Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/12/2025 - 6/12/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/12/2025 00:01 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/12/2025 00:06 SUSPVEH 4250 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 00:10 SUSPPER 4250 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 00:14 SUSPPER 4410 RODEO RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 00:16 WELFARE PASEO DEL SOL 
WEST/AIRPORT RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/12/2025 00:20 SUSPPER AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CAMINO DEL 
GUSTO

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/12/2025 00:25 WELFARE 133 W WATER ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 00:26 ASSTDEPT 3522 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 00:44 ASSTDEPT S SAINT FRANCIS 
DR/PASEO DE PERALTA

C237  NIX, JERADE K

2025-006090 06/12/2025 00:46 DUI     525 W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/12/2025 00:47 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-006091 06/12/2025 00:51 BURGMV  532 W ALAMEDA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-006089 06/12/2025 00:55 IMPOUND W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 01:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 01:20 ALARMRE
S

1204 N SUMMIT DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 01:43 ASSTPUBL 105 W PALACE AVE C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/12/2025 01:50 ALARMBU
S

4000 BECKNER RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/12/2025 01:59 TRAFFIC 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3490-D ZAFARANO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/12/2025 02:00 CLOSEPA 3166 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/12/2025 02:15 ASSTPUBL 525 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/12/2025 02:47 BARKING 2825 BELLAMAH DR C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/12/2025 03:12 DISORDER 417 AGUA FRIA ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/12/2025 03:28 CLOSEPA 351 W DE VARGAS ST C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC
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06/12/2025 03:44 ALARMBU
S

201 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 03:59 FRAUD   3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 316 OTERO ST C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/12/2025 04:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-006092 06/12/2025 04:24 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/12/2025 04:29 CLOSEPA 2308 CERRILLOS RD C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/12/2025 04:30 CLOSEPA 117 N GUADALUPE ST C237  NIX, JERADE K

06/12/2025 04:42 SUSPPER JAGUAR DR/PLAZA 
CENTRAL

C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/12/2025 05:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A231  WHITE, COREY

06/12/2025 05:33 WELFARE 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/12/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 06:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 06:44 CLOSEPA 3501 ZAFARANO DR A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/12/2025 06:47 DISORDER 3530 ZAFARANO DR A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 06:56 CLOSEPA 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/12/2025 07:00 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/12/2025 07:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 07:06 FOLLOWU
P

6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP A231  WHITE, COREY

06/12/2025 07:16 DISORDER 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-006093 06/12/2025 07:16 RAL     1517 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-006094 06/12/2025 07:19 MVAHIT  S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-006095 06/12/2025 07:23 STOLENM
V

3347-169 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006096 06/12/2025 07:30 WELFARE 37 LAS CUATRO MILPAS A231  WHITE, COREY

06/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/12/2025 08:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/12/2025 08:01 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/AVENIDA 
CHAPARRAL

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006098 06/12/2025 08:18 DISORDER 112-312 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-006097 06/12/2025 08:20 CRIDAMM
V

2001-A202 HOPEWELL ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/12/2025 08:25 ABANDON 900-BLK MORNING DR S404  SMITH, BRITTANY

2025-006100 06/12/2025 08:25 DOMESTIC 5200-174 BECKNER RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 08:36 DISORDER 4410 RODEO RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA
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06/12/2025 08:37 TRAFFIC AVENIDA DE LAS 
CAMPANAS/CALLE DE 
PINOS ALTOS

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/12/2025 08:50 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 08:52 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/W ZIA RD T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/12/2025 08:58 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/12/2025 09:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 09:01 AMBULAN
C

3000 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 09:03 MVAHIT  205 E BARCELONA RD S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

06/12/2025 09:04 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  MAYLONE, JOHNATHON

2025-006101 06/12/2025 09:04 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/12/2025 09:05 B&E     1139 LOPEZ ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/12/2025 09:12 LARCENY 1516 MIRADA RD A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006105 06/12/2025 09:15 B&E     2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006099 06/12/2025 09:24 DISORDER 112-312 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/12/2025 09:26 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CONSUELO

CM4   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

06/12/2025 09:33 TRAFFIC OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN 
MOUNTAIN DR

CM4   BARNETT, LAWRENCE

2025-006102 06/12/2025 09:35 RECVEH  28200 INTERSTATE 25 V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/12/2025 09:39 ABANDON 655 GALISTEO ST S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

2025-006103 06/12/2025 09:45 PSYCH   1013 VELARDE RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/12/2025 09:52 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

06/12/2025 10:06 ALARMBU
S

66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/12/2025 10:06 ALARMBU
S

208-B W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

06/12/2025 10:07 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/12/2025 10:12 DISORDER 3988 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/12/2025 10:13 TRAFFIC W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS 
REY

T307  MARTINEZ, JULIAN L

2025-006104 06/12/2025 10:13 STRAY   106 VISTA DEL NORTE S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/12/2025 10:14 CLOSEPA 1209 CANYON RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/12/2025 10:16 CIVILPAP 6151-179 AIRPORT RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/12/2025 10:23 HARASS  50 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/12/2025 10:28 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/12/2025 10:30 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/12/2025 10:32 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/12/2025 10:42 DISORDER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
ALAMEDA ST

V81   LOPEZ, BRADLEY C

06/12/2025 10:47 SUSPVEH 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA A204  DALTON, VENESSA
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06/12/2025 10:53 FOLLOWU
P

2660 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

06/12/2025 10:54 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 10:56 MVANONI
N

S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA 
RD

S410  ROMERO, MATTHEW

2025-006108 06/12/2025 10:57 LARCENY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006107 06/12/2025 10:57 CIVILPAP 490 W ZIA RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

06/12/2025 11:00 CLOSEPA 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006106 06/12/2025 11:04 CYFDREF 6601 VALENTINE WAY I54   CONKLIN, DIANNA

2025-006109 06/12/2025 11:07 LARCENY 5741 AIRPORT RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/12/2025 11:35 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/12/2025 11:39 MVANONI
N

CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

06/12/2025 11:40 DISORDER 1468 COCHITI ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

2025-006110 06/12/2025 11:41 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

06/12/2025 11:41 MVAHIT  132 W WATER ST S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

06/12/2025 11:47 CLOSEPA W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/12/2025 11:57 ANIMAL  3181 JEMEZ RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/12/2025 12:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

K253  GALLEGOS, DAVID S

06/12/2025 12:03 ANIMWELF SAINT MICHAELS 
DR/CERRILLOS RD

S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/12/2025 12:16 ASSTDEPT 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY

A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 12:19 BURGLAR
Y

2020-C201 CALLE LORCA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/12/2025 12:33 RAL     NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/N 
CAJA DEL ORO GRANT RD

S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/12/2025 12:33 CLOSEPA 3458 ZAFARANO DR P66   BYFORD, BLAKE

06/12/2025 12:33 TRAFFIC SAWMILL RD/S SAINT 
FRANCIS DR

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/12/2025 12:42 FOLLOWU
P

2651 SIRINGO RD T234  MAES, ARTHUR M

2025-006112 06/12/2025 12:42 STRAY   4680 RAIL RUNNER RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/12/2025 12:43 WELFARE SECOND ST/JAY ST A221  GLUVNA, LAURA

06/12/2025 12:44 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR A11   RODRIGUEZ, ROBERTO

2025-006111 06/12/2025 12:47 DOMESTIC 123 PLACITA DE ORO F235  BRICENO, JOSE

06/12/2025 12:51 DUMPING 16 EMBLEM RD A231  WHITE, COREY

06/12/2025 12:55 WELFARE 502 GARCIA ST F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

06/12/2025 12:55 RAL     W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 
FRONTAGE RD

S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/12/2025 13:00 CLOSEPA 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/12/2025 13:04 DISORDER 4250 CERRILLOS RD P66   BYFORD, BLAKE
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06/12/2025 13:05 SUSPVEH 1429 SECOND ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 13:09 MVAPRIV 2516 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/12/2025 13:22 MVANONI
N

W MANHATTAN 
AVE/CERRILLOS RD

S401  SISNEROS, JOHN P

2025-006113 06/12/2025 13:27 BURGMV  1762 HOPEWELL ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/12/2025 13:35 WELFARE 3260 CASA RINCONADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/12/2025 13:38 CLOSEPA 2604 BIRCH ST B15   MURILLO, MICHAEL W

06/12/2025 13:46 ALARMRE
S

1536 KACHINA RIDGE DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/12/2025 14:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-006117 06/12/2025 14:06 CRIMDAM
A

3482-A ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

06/12/2025 14:11 DISORDER 3155 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 14:16 FOLLOWU
P

2095 S PACHECO ST A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006114 06/12/2025 14:18 STRAY   3181 JEMEZ RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/12/2025 14:21 SIMBATT 54 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 14:23 SUSPPER 941 CAMINO DE CHELLY F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/12/2025 14:23 WELFARE CAMINO 
CONSUELO/CERRILLOS RD

B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

2025-006116 06/12/2025 14:36 ANIMALPC 1650-209A GALISTEO ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

06/12/2025 14:47 ITEMLF  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

2025-006115 06/12/2025 14:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/12/2025 14:52 WELFARE 2841 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 14:54 WELFARE 522 BARELA LN B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/12/2025 14:55 CLOSEPA 63 LINCOLN AVE S405  BRICENO, MICHAEL

06/12/2025 14:57 WELFARE 1504 ESCONDIDA CT R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/12/2025 14:58 ATLMVEH CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-006120 06/12/2025 15:02 DOMESTIC 3913 FAIRLY RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

06/12/2025 15:05 ABANDON ARTIST RD/BISHOPS 
LODGE RD

A408  VASQUEZ, GABRIEL J

06/12/2025 15:10 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/DON DIEGO 
AVE

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 15:20 ANIMWELF 2933 CALLE DEL RES S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/12/2025 15:25 DISORDER 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR V303  LINDSEY, DONALD L

06/12/2025 15:25 ASSTPUBL 3308 MONTE SERENO DR B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 15:28 MVAHIT  PASEO DEL SOL/HERRERA 
DR

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/12/2025 15:29 ASSISTAN 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/12/2025 15:30 MVANONI
N

WASHINGTON AVE/E 
MARCY ST

S400  LOYA-CARRILLO, ALEXA

Page 5 of 9Basic Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department



Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

06/12/2025 15:33 WELFARE WELLNESS 
WAY/CERRILLOS RD

B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/12/2025 15:37 CLOSEPA 307 JOHNSON ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/12/2025 15:39 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

06/12/2025 15:42 TRAFFIC SANDOVAL ST/READ ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-006119 06/12/2025 15:48 FRAUD   254 CAMINO DE LA SIERRA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 15:49 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/W 
CORDOVA RD

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/12/2025 15:50 HARASS  1899-1209 PACHECO ST B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/12/2025 16:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

2025-006130 06/12/2025 16:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/12/2025 16:16 TRAFFIC S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/12/2025 16:17 SIMPASLT 5-D CALLE MEDICO B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/12/2025 16:18 RECVEH  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  HOLGUIN, OSCAR

06/12/2025 16:18 ANIMWELF 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/12/2025 16:20 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/CAMINO CHUECO

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/12/2025 16:20 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-006118 06/12/2025 16:23 CRIMTRES 4042 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/12/2025 16:26 STALLEDM SANDOVAL ST/W SAN 
FRANCISCO ST

B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 16:27 FOLLOWU
P

2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  DALTON, VENESSA

06/12/2025 16:34 TRAFFIC 2009 S PACHECO ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/12/2025 16:36 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/12/2025 16:38 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 16:44 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/12/2025 16:52 CLOSEPA 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

06/12/2025 16:53 ASSTPUBL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

06/12/2025 16:55 WELFARE 4042 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

06/12/2025 17:02 TRAFFIC 1120 CERRILLOS RD T280  MCCOWEN, JAMES L

06/12/2025 17:10 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/CAMINO 
CARLOS REY

V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006121 06/12/2025 17:18 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/12/2025 17:22 MVANONI
N

VETERANS MEMORIAL 
HWY/AIRPORT RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA
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06/12/2025 17:23 STANDBY 3347 CERRILLOS RD B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/12/2025 17:28 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/12/2025 17:31 DOMNOTI
F

2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  HUMPHREY, MATTHEW

2025-006122 06/12/2025 17:33 ROBBERY 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

06/12/2025 17:45 TRAFFIC CAMINO CARLOS 
REY/ALAMOSA DR

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-006129 06/12/2025 17:56 WELFARE 123 PLACITA DE ORO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 18:05 DISORDER 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

06/12/2025 18:15 HARASS  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/12/2025 18:17 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/12/2025 18:23 WANTED  5200-174 BECKNER RD I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/12/2025 18:27 MVANONI
N

727 DON DIEGO AVE B402  CHAVEZ CASAS, DORIAN

06/12/2025 18:40 WEAPON  100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B264  PONCE-TEUPELL, MARTIN

06/12/2025 18:43 TRAFFIC 631 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 18:45 ALARMBU
S

1161 SILER RD B323  ARN, DEREK

06/12/2025 19:08 ALARMBU
S

501 N GUADALUPE ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-006123 06/12/2025 19:15 ASSTDEPT 27089-BLK I 25 E 
FRONTAGE RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

06/12/2025 19:15 ATLMVEH 100 W ALAMEDA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 19:20 RAL     4528 SOLECITO LOOP S504  GOTT, JONAH R

06/12/2025 19:22 TRAFFIC 564 N GUADALUPE ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 19:27 ALARMBU
S

1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-006128 06/12/2025 19:28 WELFARE 3991-814 CAMINO JULIANA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

06/12/2025 19:40 STANDBY 4804-I203 RAIL RUNNER RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/12/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/12/2025 19:42 DISORDER 927-C ALTO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/12/2025 19:54 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS 
RD/MONTEZUMA AVE

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA 6486 CAMINO ROJO I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/12/2025 20:00 CLOSEPA S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/12/2025 20:05 DISORDER 1366 CERRILLOS RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-006124 06/12/2025 20:05 SHOPLIFT 600 N GUADALUPE ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

06/12/2025 20:11 ALARMRE
S

1131 PIEDRA RONDO C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/12/2025 20:14 NARCOTIC 1196 HARRISON RD K254  NORRIS, JULIAN

06/12/2025 20:19 TRAFHAZ 5463 JAGUAR DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL
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06/12/2025 20:35 MVANONI
N

ELK HORN RD/GUNNISON 
RD

B403  CRUZ PULIDO, REGINA

06/12/2025 20:35 TRAFFIC SILER RD/RUFINA CT C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 20:39 RAL     7175 MESA DEL ORO C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/12/2025 21:00 CLOSEPA 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL I113  MORENO, ENRIQUE

06/12/2025 21:06 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-006125 06/12/2025 21:06 B&E     2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006126 06/12/2025 21:06 B&E     2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

06/12/2025 21:13 ALARMBU
S

907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/12/2025 21:14 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B72   CHAVEZ, RICKY NICK

06/12/2025 21:15 ANIMWELF 4548 SOLECITO LOOP C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/12/2025 21:23 CLOSEPA 3550 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 21:29 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL 
CIELO

D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/12/2025 21:29 DISORDER PACHECO ST/SAINT 
MICHAELS DR

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 21:36 CARDIAC 3000 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-006127 06/12/2025 21:46 DOMESTIC 6151-217 AIRPORT RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

06/12/2025 21:58 WELFARE 2747 CALLE SERENA C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 22:00 DISORDER 650 CERRILLOS RD C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/12/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

06/12/2025 22:00 CLOSEPA 3482-A ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 22:13 WELFARE 2530 YUCCA ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 22:23 TRAFFIC RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/12/2025 22:29 ATLMVEH 3522 ZAFARANO DR C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 22:31 OVERDOS
E

525 W ZIA RD C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

06/12/2025 22:36 DISORDER 2110 S PACHECO ST C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

06/12/2025 22:41 ASSTDEPT MAEZ RD/CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 22:43 DISORDER 5308 JOSHUA LN C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/12/2025 22:45 OVERDOS
E

2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

06/12/2025 22:48 DISORDER 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C251  LOPEZ, DOMINIC

2025-006131 06/12/2025 22:49 SIMPASLT 2721 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

06/12/2025 22:58 ASSISTAN 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

06/12/2025 23:00 CLOSEPA HOPEWELL 
ST/ESPINACITAS ST

C228  MADISON, JIMMY R

06/12/2025 23:17 TRAFFIC CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS 
AVE

C212  TORRES, MITCHELL

2025-006133 06/12/2025 23:31 WARRANT GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-006132 06/12/2025 23:38 TRAFARR 3300 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

06/12/2025 23:43 SUSPPER 941 CALLE MEJIA C228  MADISON, JIMMY R
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COMMUNICATIONS
Short Event Listing - City Of Santa Fe Police Department

Date Range: 6/12/2025 - 6/12/2025  Times: All Times

Event ID Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Disp. Close Time

25-111806 06/12/2025 00:01 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C237  NC  06/12/2025 00:29:06
25-111807 06/12/2025 00:06 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 06/12/2025 00:09:40
25-111810 06/12/2025 00:10 SUSPICIOUS 4250 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 06/12/2025 00:13:42
25-111812 06/12/2025 00:14 SUSPICIOUS 4410 RODEO RD C238  CNR 06/12/2025 00:20:46
25-111813 06/12/2025 00:16 WELFARE PASEO DEL SOL WEST/AIRPORT B242  NC  06/12/2025 00:29:41
25-111814 06/12/2025 00:20 SUSPICIOUS AVENIDA DE LAS C256  NR  06/12/2025 00:43:18
25-111816 06/12/2025 00:25 WELFARE 133 W WATER ST C246  NR  06/12/2025 00:28:06
25-111817 06/12/2025 00:26 OFFICER 3522 ZAFARANO DR C238  CNR 06/12/2025 00:28:37
25-111823 06/12/2025 00:44 OFFICER S SAINT FRANCIS DR/PASEO DE C237  NR  06/12/2025 00:49:04
25-111824 06/12/2025 00:46 DRIVING UNDER 525 W ZIA RD D209  R   06/12/2025 04:20:50
25-111825 06/12/2025 00:47 WELFARE 2020 CALLE LORCA C223  CNR 06/12/2025 01:04:07
25-111826 06/12/2025 00:51 BURGLARY OF 532 W ALAMEDA ST C223  R   06/12/2025 01:56:14
25-111829 06/12/2025 00:55 VEHICLE W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN AVE C246  R   06/12/2025 01:40:35
25-111834 06/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA B306  NC  06/12/2025 02:08:08
25-111833 06/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B306  NC  06/12/2025 01:41:00
25-111832 06/12/2025 01:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  06/12/2025 02:29:30
25-111837 06/12/2025 01:20 CHECK 1204 N SUMMIT DR C246  AS  06/12/2025 03:14:37
25-111840 06/12/2025 01:43 PUBLIC ASSIST- 105 W PALACE AVE C212  NR  06/12/2025 01:55:40
25-111843 06/12/2025 01:50 CHECK 4000 BECKNER RD C256  AS  06/12/2025 02:34:52
25-111845 06/12/2025 01:59 TRAFFIC STOP 400 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY B242  VW  06/12/2025 02:04:49
25-111846 06/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD B306  NC  06/12/2025 02:29:37
25-111847 06/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3490-D ZAFARANO DR B306  NC  06/12/2025 02:15:33
25-111848 06/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W C223  NC  06/12/2025 02:00:47
25-111849 06/12/2025 02:00 CLOSE PATROL 3166 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C223  NC  06/12/2025 03:41:23
25-111853 06/12/2025 02:15 PUBLIC ASSIST- 525 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C237  CNR 06/12/2025 02:20:32
25-111854 06/12/2025 02:47 BARKING DOG 2825 BELLAMAH DR C229  NC  06/12/2025 03:48:17
25-111858 06/12/2025 03:12 DISORDERLY 417 AGUA FRIA ST C251  CNR 06/12/2025 03:28:39
25-111860 06/12/2025 03:28 CLOSE PATROL 351 W DE VARGAS ST C251  NC  06/12/2025 03:48:06
25-111863 06/12/2025 03:44 CHECK 201 W SAN FRANCISCO ST C238  AS  06/12/2025 03:54:05
25-111865 06/12/2025 03:59 FRAUD 3007 CERRILLOS RD C238  CNR 06/12/2025 04:22:00
25-111867 06/12/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 316 OTERO ST C228  NC  06/12/2025 04:14:34
25-111866 06/12/2025 04:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL C256  NC  06/12/2025 04:43:45
25-111875 06/12/2025 04:24 DOCUMENTED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  R   06/12/2025 09:40:21
25-111878 06/12/2025 04:29 CLOSE PATROL 2308 CERRILLOS RD C228  NC  06/12/2025 04:41:08
25-111879 06/12/2025 04:30 CLOSE PATROL 117 N GUADALUPE ST C237  NC  06/12/2025 04:49:00
25-111880 06/12/2025 04:42 SUSPICIOUS JAGUAR DR/PLAZA CENTRAL C256  NC  06/12/2025 05:02:39
25-111882 06/12/2025 05:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A231  NR  06/12/2025 07:49:23
25-111892 06/12/2025 05:33 WELFARE 228 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C228  NC  06/12/2025 05:56:32
25-111894 06/12/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 2800-BLK CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  06/12/2025 07:15:12
25-111895 06/12/2025 06:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO A204  NR  06/12/2025 07:27:12
25-111902 06/12/2025 06:44 CLOSE PATROL 3501 ZAFARANO DR A408  NR  06/12/2025 06:56:12
25-111903 06/12/2025 06:47 DISORDERLY 3530 ZAFARANO DR A204  NR  06/12/2025 07:04:59
25-111909 06/12/2025 06:56 CLOSE PATROL 2860-B11 CERRILLOS RD A408  NC  06/12/2025 06:58:34
25-111911 06/12/2025 07:00 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  06/12/2025 10:53:25
25-111912 06/12/2025 07:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  06/12/2025 07:15:07
25-111913 06/12/2025 07:06 FOLLOW UP 6541 WINDING RIDGE LOOP A231  NR  06/12/2025 07:36:58
25-111916 06/12/2025 07:16 DISORDERLY 1014 S SAINT FRANCIS DR F247  NR  06/12/2025 07:40:58
25-111917 06/12/2025 07:16 ANIMALS 1517 CAMINO SIERRA VISTA S505  R   06/12/2025 08:19:25
25-111918 06/12/2025 07:19 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W A330  R   06/12/2025 08:29:39

Report Generated: 06/13/2025 12:36:54 | User ID: GPEREA
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25-111924 06/12/2025 07:23 UNLAWFUL 3347-169 CERRILLOS RD A204  R   06/12/2025 08:46:05
25-111927 06/12/2025 07:30 WELFARE 37 LAS CUATRO MILPAS A231  R   06/12/2025 11:18:21
25-111942 06/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST F247  NR  06/12/2025 08:06:45
25-111941 06/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST F247  NR  06/12/2025 08:18:41
25-111943 06/12/2025 08:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W F247  NR  06/12/2025 08:06:31
25-111944 06/12/2025 08:01 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/AVENIDA CHAPARRAL F208  VW  06/12/2025 08:24:12
25-111953 06/12/2025 08:18 DISORDERLY 112-312 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F247  R   06/12/2025 11:31:01
25-111954 06/12/2025 08:20 CRIMINAL 2001-A202 HOPEWELL ST A284  R   06/12/2025 09:13:28
25-111957 06/12/2025 08:25 ABANDONED 900-BLK MORNING DR S404  CI  06/12/2025 10:38:26
25-111958 06/12/2025 08:25 DOMESTIC 5200-174 BECKNER RD A204  R   06/12/2025 10:19:59
25-111962 06/12/2025 08:36 DISORDERLY 4410 RODEO RD A204  NR  06/12/2025 08:58:59
25-111963 06/12/2025 08:37 TRAFFIC STOP AVENIDA DE LAS T307  CI  06/12/2025 08:47:58
25-111966 06/12/2025 08:50 WELFARE 3004 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  06/12/2025 09:03:15
25-111967 06/12/2025 08:52 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/W ZIA RD T307  CI  06/12/2025 08:57:20
25-111970 06/12/2025 08:58 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  CI  06/12/2025 09:27:40
25-111973 06/12/2025 09:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA A204  NR  06/12/2025 10:54:29
25-111974 06/12/2025 09:01 ASSISTING 3000 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  06/12/2025 09:53:34
25-111976 06/12/2025 09:03 MV ACCIDENT 205 E BARCELONA RD S410  MVC 06/12/2025 09:25:27
25-111977 06/12/2025 09:04 SPECIAL 3458 ZAFARANO DR C260  NR  06/12/2025 20:20:30
25-111978 06/12/2025 09:04 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  R   06/12/2025 09:47:23
25-111979 06/12/2025 09:05 BREAKING AND 1139 LOPEZ ST A284  NC  06/12/2025 10:09:13
25-111984 06/12/2025 09:12 LARCENY 1516 MIRADA RD A249  NR  06/12/2025 09:45:04
25-111985 06/12/2025 09:15 BREAKING AND 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  R   06/12/2025 22:36:28
25-111988 06/12/2025 09:24 DISORDERLY 112-312 W SAN FRANCISCO ST F208  R   06/12/2025 09:24:19
25-111991 06/12/2025 09:26 WELFARE CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CM4   NC  06/12/2025 09:57:44
25-111993 06/12/2025 09:33 TRAFFIC STOP OLD SANTA FE TRL/SUN CM4   CI  06/12/2025 09:42:04
25-111996 06/12/2025 09:35 RECOVERED 28200 INTERSTATE 25 V233  R   06/12/2025 10:12:37
25-112001 06/12/2025 09:39 ABANDONED 655 GALISTEO ST S400  NR  06/12/2025 10:05:29
25-112003 06/12/2025 09:45 PSYCHIATRIC 1013 VELARDE RD F235  R   06/12/2025 11:53:55
25-112008 06/12/2025 09:52 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/PLAZA BLANCA T307  CI  06/12/2025 09:58:21
25-112015 06/12/2025 10:06 CHECK 66 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B309  AS  06/12/2025 10:34:37
25-112016 06/12/2025 10:06 CHECK 208-B W SAN FRANCISCO ST A284  AS  06/12/2025 10:20:57
25-112017 06/12/2025 10:07 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE A408  NR  06/12/2025 10:38:36
25-112018 06/12/2025 10:12 DISORDERLY 3988 S SAINT FRANCIS DR V81   NR  06/12/2025 10:41:42
25-112019 06/12/2025 10:13 TRAFFIC STOP W ZIA RD/CAMINO CARLOS REY T307  CI  06/12/2025 10:25:55
25-112023 06/12/2025 10:13 STRAY 106 VISTA DEL NORTE S508  R   06/12/2025 10:13:47
25-112021 06/12/2025 10:14 CLOSE PATROL 1209 CANYON RD S504  NR  06/12/2025 10:36:19
25-112024 06/12/2025 10:16 CIVIL PAPER 6151-179 AIRPORT RD A203  NR  06/12/2025 10:57:47
25-112027 06/12/2025 10:23 HARASSMENT 50 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B309  CNR 06/12/2025 11:02:50
25-112029 06/12/2025 10:28 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  06/12/2025 12:08:16
25-112030 06/12/2025 10:30 SPECIAL 3251 CERRILLOS RD B210  NR  06/12/2025 13:46:55
25-112033 06/12/2025 10:32 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S405  NR  06/12/2025 10:52:50
25-112040 06/12/2025 10:42 DISORDERLY S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W V81   NR  06/12/2025 11:42:50
25-112042 06/12/2025 10:47 SUSPICIOUS 1115 CALLE LA RESOLANA A204  NR  06/12/2025 11:37:45
25-112048 06/12/2025 10:53 FOLLOW UP 2660 CAMINO ENTRADA T234  NR  06/12/2025 16:31:20
25-112050 06/12/2025 10:54 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  AA  06/12/2025 11:17:43
25-112052 06/12/2025 10:56 MV ACCIDENT S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W ZIA RD S410  NR  06/12/2025 11:19:36
25-112054 06/12/2025 10:57 LARCENY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B309  R   06/12/2025 11:34:17
25-112056 06/12/2025 10:57 CIVIL PAPER 490 W ZIA RD A203  R   06/12/2025 11:26:57
25-112059 06/12/2025 11:00 CLOSE PATROL 2801 CERRILLOS RD A204  NR  06/12/2025 11:39:05
25-112061 06/12/2025 11:04 CYFD REFERRAL 6601 VALENTINE WAY I54   R   06/12/2025 11:04:41
25-112064 06/12/2025 11:07 LARCENY 5741 AIRPORT RD A231  R   06/12/2025 13:00:44
25-112075 06/12/2025 11:35 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY R278  NR  06/12/2025 12:38:46
25-112079 06/12/2025 11:39 MV ACCIDENT CERRILLOS RD/CAMINO CARLOS S400  MVC 06/12/2025 13:14:57
25-112081 06/12/2025 11:40 DISORDERLY 1468 COCHITI ST A221  NR  06/12/2025 12:53:09
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25-112082 06/12/2025 11:41 ANIMALS 5701 HERRERA DR S505  R   06/12/2025 14:43:28
25-112084 06/12/2025 11:41 MV ACCIDENT 132 W WATER ST S401  NR  06/12/2025 11:59:39
25-112087 06/12/2025 11:47 CLOSE PATROL W CORDOVA RD/S SAINT A408  NR  06/12/2025 11:58:40
25-112090 06/12/2025 11:57 ANIMAL CALL 3181 JEMEZ RD S504  NR  06/12/2025 13:20:42
25-112092 06/12/2025 12:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W K253  NR  06/12/2025 12:46:15
25-112093 06/12/2025 12:03 ANIMAL SAINT MICHAELS DR/CERRILLOS S501  NR  06/12/2025 12:19:59
25-112100 06/12/2025 12:16 OFFICER 600 VETERANS MEMORIAL HWY A204  NR  06/12/2025 12:28:16
25-112103 06/12/2025 12:19 BURGLARY 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA C229  CNR 06/12/2025 21:56:11
25-112115 06/12/2025 12:33 ANIMALS NM 599 FRONTAGE RD/N CAJA S508  NC  06/12/2025 12:47:05
25-112116 06/12/2025 12:33 CLOSE PATROL 3458 ZAFARANO DR P66   CNR 06/12/2025 13:04:25
25-112117 06/12/2025 12:33 TRAFFIC STOP SAWMILL RD/S SAINT FRANCIS T280  CI  06/12/2025 12:39:00
25-112119 06/12/2025 12:42 FOLLOW UP 2651 SIRINGO RD T234  NR  06/12/2025 17:00:13
25-112120 06/12/2025 12:42 STRAY 4680 RAIL RUNNER RD S501  R   06/12/2025 14:50:37
25-112122 06/12/2025 12:43 WELFARE SECOND ST/JAY ST A221  NC  06/12/2025 12:58:43
25-112123 06/12/2025 12:44 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR A11   NR  06/12/2025 12:52:04
25-112124 06/12/2025 12:47 DOMESTIC 123 PLACITA DE ORO F235  R   06/12/2025 15:25:13
25-112125 06/12/2025 12:51 ILLEGAL 16 EMBLEM RD A231  NR  06/12/2025 14:16:34
25-112131 06/12/2025 12:55 WELFARE 502 GARCIA ST F247  NR  06/12/2025 14:00:35
25-112132 06/12/2025 12:55 ANIMALS W ALAMEDA ST/NM 599 S504  NC  06/12/2025 13:40:34
25-112134 06/12/2025 13:00 CLOSE PATROL 6360 CALLE KRYSHANA B210  NR  06/12/2025 20:51:37
25-112139 06/12/2025 13:04 DISORDERLY 4250 CERRILLOS RD P66   CNR 06/12/2025 13:09:56
25-112140 06/12/2025 13:05 SUSPICIOUS 1429 SECOND ST B306  NC  06/12/2025 15:23:56
25-112143 06/12/2025 13:09 MV ACCIDENT 2516 CAMINO ENTRADA A408  NR  06/12/2025 13:39:20
25-112153 06/12/2025 13:22 MV ACCIDENT W MANHATTAN AVE/CERRILLOS S401  MVC 06/12/2025 14:39:35
25-112160 06/12/2025 13:27 BURGLARY OF 1762 HOPEWELL ST A249  R   06/12/2025 15:03:22
25-112165 06/12/2025 13:35 WELFARE 3260 CASA RINCONADA B268  NR  06/12/2025 17:12:42
25-112167 06/12/2025 13:38 CLOSE PATROL 2604 BIRCH ST B15   NR  06/12/2025 20:08:18
25-112175 06/12/2025 13:46 CHECK 1536 KACHINA RIDGE DR B242  AS  06/12/2025 16:47:55
25-112181 06/12/2025 14:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO B402  NR  06/12/2025 18:11:42
25-112186 06/12/2025 14:06 CRIMINAL 3482-A ZAFARANO DR B323  R   06/12/2025 15:23:16
25-112187 06/12/2025 14:11 DISORDERLY 3155 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  06/12/2025 14:52:18
25-112189 06/12/2025 14:16 FOLLOW UP 2095 S PACHECO ST A231  NR  06/12/2025 14:44:27
25-112191 06/12/2025 14:18 STRAY 3181 JEMEZ RD S504  R   06/12/2025 16:10:26
25-112193 06/12/2025 14:21 SIMPLE BATTERY54 E SAN FRANCISCO ST B306  NC  06/12/2025 16:21:33
25-112195 06/12/2025 14:23 SUSPICIOUS 941 CAMINO DE CHELLY F211  NC  06/12/2025 15:15:41
25-112196 06/12/2025 14:23 WELFARE CAMINO CONSUELO/CERRILLOS B264  NC  06/12/2025 15:13:21
25-112204 06/12/2025 14:36 ANIMAL 1650-209A GALISTEO ST S508  R   06/12/2025 16:11:03
25-112206 06/12/2025 14:47 LOST OR FOUND 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA K254  SUP 06/12/2025 17:40:57
25-112207 06/12/2025 14:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  R   06/12/2025 15:24:32
25-112212 06/12/2025 14:52 WELFARE 2841 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  06/12/2025 14:58:33
25-112214 06/12/2025 14:54 WELFARE 522 BARELA LN B264  NR  06/12/2025 15:36:39
25-112216 06/12/2025 14:55 CLOSE PATROL 63 LINCOLN AVE S405  NR  06/12/2025 18:24:36
25-112218 06/12/2025 14:57 WELFARE 1504 ESCONDIDA CT R278  NR  06/12/2025 16:16:08
25-112221 06/12/2025 14:58 ATTEMPT TO CLARK RD/CERRILLOS RD C246  NC  06/12/2025 14:59:43
25-112222 06/12/2025 15:02 DOMESTIC 3913 FAIRLY RD F211  R   06/13/2025 00:42:24
25-112225 06/12/2025 15:05 ABANDONED ARTIST RD/BISHOPS LODGE RD A408  NR  06/12/2025 15:42:02
25-112228 06/12/2025 15:10 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/DON DIEGO AVE C246  CI  06/12/2025 15:27:03
25-112232 06/12/2025 15:20 ANIMAL 2933 CALLE DEL RES S504  CNR 06/12/2025 17:28:59
25-112235 06/12/2025 15:25 DISORDERLY 1611 SAINT MICHAELS DR V303  CNR 06/12/2025 16:10:04
25-112236 06/12/2025 15:25 PUBLIC ASSIST- 3308 MONTE SERENO DR B306  NC  06/12/2025 17:02:56
25-112240 06/12/2025 15:28 MV ACCIDENT PASEO DEL SOL/HERRERA DR B403  MVC 06/12/2025 15:55:04
25-112241 06/12/2025 15:29 ASSISTANCE 2400-C CERRILLOS RD B301  NR  06/12/2025 17:37:42
25-112243 06/12/2025 15:30 MV ACCIDENT WASHINGTON AVE/E MARCY ST S400  MVC 06/12/2025 16:14:44
25-112244 06/12/2025 15:33 WELFARE WELLNESS WAY/CERRILLOS RD B242  CNR 06/12/2025 16:22:03
25-112247 06/12/2025 15:37 CLOSE PATROL 307 JOHNSON ST C223  NR  06/12/2025 23:21:06
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25-112248 06/12/2025 15:39 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  NR  06/12/2025 16:17:40
25-112251 06/12/2025 15:42 TRAFFIC STOP SANDOVAL ST/READ ST D209  CI  06/12/2025 15:52:55
25-112254 06/12/2025 15:48 FRAUD 254 CAMINO DE LA SIERRA B306  R   06/12/2025 17:37:40
25-112255 06/12/2025 15:49 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/W CORDOVA RD T280  CI  06/12/2025 16:03:55
25-112256 06/12/2025 15:50 HARASSMENT 1899-1209 PACHECO ST B301  SUP 06/12/2025 17:15:34
25-112262 06/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL B402  NR  06/12/2025 16:18:51
25-112261 06/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST B402  NR  06/12/2025 18:30:37
25-112264 06/12/2025 16:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST B402  NR  06/12/2025 17:34:52
25-112271 06/12/2025 16:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  R   06/13/2025 00:34:51
25-112272 06/12/2025 16:16 TRAFFIC STOP S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W D209  CI  06/12/2025 16:25:08
25-112273 06/12/2025 16:17 SIMPLE ASSAULT5-D CALLE MEDICO B301  CNR 06/12/2025 16:52:24
25-112274 06/12/2025 16:18 RECOVERED 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B268  SUP 06/12/2025 17:41:02
25-112275 06/12/2025 16:18 ANIMAL 1009 S SAINT FRANCIS DR S504  NR  06/12/2025 16:46:15
25-112277 06/12/2025 16:20 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/CAMINO T280  CI  06/12/2025 16:31:25
25-112278 06/12/2025 16:20 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  CNR 06/12/2025 18:33:34
25-112282 06/12/2025 16:23 CRIMINAL 4042 CERRILLOS RD V233  R   06/12/2025 16:54:50
25-112285 06/12/2025 16:26 STALLED SANDOVAL ST/W SAN B306  NR  06/12/2025 17:23:33
25-112287 06/12/2025 16:27 FOLLOW UP 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A204  NR  06/12/2025 23:22:38
25-112290 06/12/2025 16:34 TRAFFIC STOP 2009 S PACHECO ST D209  CI  06/12/2025 16:44:48
25-112293 06/12/2025 16:36 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/CAMINO CARLOS REYT280  CI  06/12/2025 16:42:37
25-112296 06/12/2025 16:38 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/NAVAJO DR C246  CI  06/12/2025 16:46:59
25-112300 06/12/2025 16:44 WELFARE 5701 HERRERA DR B242  CNR 06/12/2025 17:48:29
25-112304 06/12/2025 16:52 CLOSE PATROL 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY S501  NR  06/12/2025 18:25:44
25-112305 06/12/2025 16:53 PUBLIC ASSIST- 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B210  CNR 06/12/2025 20:18:47
25-112306 06/12/2025 16:55 WELFARE 4042 CERRILLOS RD V233  CNR 06/12/2025 17:04:04
25-112308 06/12/2025 17:02 TRAFFIC STOP 1120 CERRILLOS RD T280  CI  06/12/2025 17:12:34
25-112312 06/12/2025 17:10 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/CAMINO CARLOS V233  VW  06/12/2025 17:15:52
25-112318 06/12/2025 17:18 ANIMAL CALL 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  R   06/12/2025 18:32:11
25-112322 06/12/2025 17:22 MV ACCIDENT VETERANS MEMORIAL B403  NR  06/12/2025 18:02:30
25-112324 06/12/2025 17:23 CIVIL STAND BY 3347 CERRILLOS RD B242  CNR 06/12/2025 20:43:15
25-112326 06/12/2025 17:28 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B264  NC  06/12/2025 18:31:30
25-112328 06/12/2025 17:31 DOMESTIC 2801 CERRILLOS RD B210  NC  06/12/2025 20:23:13
25-112329 06/12/2025 17:33 ROBBERY 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  R   06/12/2025 22:54:48
25-112334 06/12/2025 17:45 TRAFFIC STOP CAMINO CARLOS REY/ALAMOSA D209  CI  06/12/2025 17:56:11
25-112344 06/12/2025 17:56 WELFARE 123 PLACITA DE ORO B306  NR  06/12/2025 20:05:13
25-112349 06/12/2025 18:05 DISORDERLY 780 SAINT MICHAELS DR B309  NC  06/12/2025 20:35:53
25-112353 06/12/2025 18:15 HARASSMENT 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  CNI 06/12/2025 21:04:39
25-112355 06/12/2025 18:17 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA I113  NC  06/12/2025 20:42:42
25-112357 06/12/2025 18:23 WANTED 5200-174 BECKNER RD I113  NR  06/12/2025 20:37:56
25-112359 06/12/2025 18:27 MV ACCIDENT 727 DON DIEGO AVE B402  MVC 06/12/2025 19:03:32
25-112367 06/12/2025 18:40 WEAPONS OR 100 N SAINT FRANCIS DR B264  CNR 06/12/2025 19:33:04
25-112369 06/12/2025 18:43 TRAFFIC STOP 631 SAINT MICHAELS DR C246  CI  06/12/2025 18:55:04
25-112370 06/12/2025 18:45 CHECK 1161 SILER RD B323  AS  06/12/2025 21:24:47
25-112388 06/12/2025 19:08 CHECK 501 N GUADALUPE ST C223  AS  06/12/2025 22:50:37
25-112392 06/12/2025 19:15 OFFICER 27089-BLK I 25 E FRONTAGE RD R278  R   06/12/2025 19:45:34
25-112394 06/12/2025 19:15 ATTEMPT TO 100 W ALAMEDA ST C246  NR  06/12/2025 19:21:35
25-112399 06/12/2025 19:20 ANIMALS 4528 SOLECITO LOOP S504  NC  06/13/2025 09:18:38
25-112401 06/12/2025 19:22 TRAFFIC STOP 564 N GUADALUPE ST C246  CI  06/12/2025 19:32:11
25-112403 06/12/2025 19:27 CHECK 1209 CAMINO CARLOS REY B242  AS  06/12/2025 21:10:27
25-112404 06/12/2025 19:28 WELFARE 3991-814 CAMINO JULIANA B242  NC  06/12/2025 19:57:37
25-112410 06/12/2025 19:40 CIVIL STAND BY 4804-I203 RAIL RUNNER RD C256  CNR 06/12/2025 21:56:29
25-112412 06/12/2025 19:42 TRAFFIC STOP SIRINGO RD/YUCCA ST D209  VW  06/12/2025 19:45:49
25-112413 06/12/2025 19:42 DISORDERLY 927-C ALTO ST C223  NC  06/12/2025 21:44:55
25-112417 06/12/2025 19:54 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/MONTEZUMA AVEC246  VW  06/12/2025 19:58:40
25-112420 06/12/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL 6486 CAMINO ROJO I113  NR  06/12/2025 21:16:00
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25-112419 06/12/2025 20:00 CLOSE PATROL S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W I113  NR  06/12/2025 22:39:16
25-112422 06/12/2025 20:05 DISORDERLY 1366 CERRILLOS RD C246  NR  06/12/2025 20:09:53
25-112423 06/12/2025 20:05 SHOPLIFTER 600 N GUADALUPE ST B306  R   06/13/2025 03:10:17
25-112430 06/12/2025 20:11 CHECK 1131 PIEDRA RONDO C223  AS  06/12/2025 22:09:29
25-112435 06/12/2025 20:14 NARCOTICS 1196 HARRISON RD K254  NR  06/12/2025 20:38:05
25-112439 06/12/2025 20:19 TRAFFIC 5463 JAGUAR DR C212  NR  06/12/2025 20:20:42
25-112445 06/12/2025 20:35 MV ACCIDENT ELK HORN RD/GUNNISON RD B403  MVC 06/12/2025 21:23:55
25-112446 06/12/2025 20:35 TRAFFIC STOP SILER RD/RUFINA CT C246  VW  06/12/2025 20:39:09
25-112448 06/12/2025 20:39 ANIMALS 7175 MESA DEL ORO C229  NC  06/12/2025 21:22:12
25-112453 06/12/2025 21:00 CLOSE PATROL 7350 PLAZA CENTRAL I113  NR  06/12/2025 21:26:17
25-112455 06/12/2025 21:06 WELFARE 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY C212  NC  06/12/2025 21:30:43
25-112456 06/12/2025 21:06 BREAKING AND 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  R   06/12/2025 21:06:25
25-112457 06/12/2025 21:06 BREAKING AND 2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  R   06/12/2025 21:06:25
25-112459 06/12/2025 21:13 CHECK 907 S SAINT FRANCIS DR C212  AS  06/12/2025 21:43:00
25-112461 06/12/2025 21:14 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/RICHARDS AVE B72   CI  06/12/2025 21:32:33
25-112462 06/12/2025 21:15 ANIMAL 4548 SOLECITO LOOP C229  CNR 06/12/2025 21:30:56
25-112466 06/12/2025 21:23 CLOSE PATROL 3550 ZAFARANO DR C238  NC  06/12/2025 21:36:50
25-112467 06/12/2025 21:29 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/CALLE DEL CIELO D209  CI  06/12/2025 21:45:15
25-112468 06/12/2025 21:29 DISORDERLY PACHECO ST/SAINT MICHAELS C246  CNR 06/12/2025 22:01:35
25-112470 06/12/2025 21:36 CARDIAC OR 3000 CERRILLOS RD C238  AA  06/12/2025 22:06:22
25-112472 06/12/2025 21:46 DOMESTIC 6151-217 AIRPORT RD C256  R   06/13/2025 01:49:12
25-112476 06/12/2025 21:58 WELFARE 2747 CALLE SERENA C246  NC  06/12/2025 22:12:55
25-112478 06/12/2025 22:00 DISORDERLY 650 CERRILLOS RD C223  NC  06/12/2025 22:24:37
25-112479 06/12/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL VERDINAL LN/MONTANO ST C223  NR  06/12/2025 23:46:23
25-112480 06/12/2025 22:00 CLOSE PATROL 3482-A ZAFARANO DR C238  NR  06/12/2025 22:29:04
25-112481 06/12/2025 22:13 WELFARE 2530 YUCCA ST C246  NC  06/12/2025 22:25:12
25-112483 06/12/2025 22:23 TRAFFIC STOP RODEO RD/MIMBRES LN C251  VW  06/12/2025 22:28:56
25-112485 06/12/2025 22:29 ATTEMPT TO 3522 ZAFARANO DR C238  NC  06/12/2025 22:33:49
25-112487 06/12/2025 22:31 OVERDOSE OR 525 W ZIA RD C246  AA  06/12/2025 22:44:10
25-112489 06/12/2025 22:36 DISORDERLY 2110 S PACHECO ST C212  CNR 06/12/2025 22:54:59
25-112491 06/12/2025 22:41 OFFICER MAEZ RD/CERRILLOS RD C238  NR  06/12/2025 22:47:27
25-112493 06/12/2025 22:43 DISORDERLY 5308 JOSHUA LN C251  CNR 06/12/2025 23:36:17
25-112495 06/12/2025 22:45 OVERDOSE OR 2801 CERRILLOS RD C251  AA  06/12/2025 22:49:20
25-112497 06/12/2025 22:48 DISORDERLY 4129 SOUTH MEADOWS RD C251  NR  06/12/2025 23:24:17
25-112498 06/12/2025 22:49 SIMPLE ASSAULT2721 CERRILLOS RD C238  R   06/13/2025 05:00:38
25-112503 06/12/2025 22:58 ASSISTANCE 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  NR  06/12/2025 23:44:40
25-112506 06/12/2025 23:00 CLOSE PATROL HOPEWELL ST/ESPINACITAS ST C228  NR  06/12/2025 23:46:59
25-112512 06/12/2025 23:17 TRAFFIC STOP CERRILLOS RD/RICHARDS AVE C212  VW  06/12/2025 23:24:07
25-112515 06/12/2025 23:31 WARRANT GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST C246  R   06/13/2025 01:44:08
25-112516 06/12/2025 23:38 TRAFFIC ARREST3300 CERRILLOS RD D209  R   06/13/2025 05:33:12
25-112518 06/12/2025 23:43 SUSPICIOUS 941 CALLE MEJIA C228  NC  06/13/2025 00:07:08

Total Number of Events Listed: 255
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Date Range: 6/12/2025 - 6/12/2025  Times: All Times

Rept # Date Time Nature Location
Prime
Unit Employee

2025-006089 06/12/2025 00:55 IMPOUND W PALACE AVE/SHERIDAN 
AVE

C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

2025-006090 06/12/2025 00:46 DUI     525 W ZIA RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-006091 06/12/2025 00:51 BURGMV  532 W ALAMEDA ST C223  STUMBERG, KENNETH

2025-006092 06/12/2025 04:24 DOCINFOR 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA C229  SERNA, BRIAN

2025-006093 06/12/2025 07:16 RAL     1517 CAMINO SIERRA 
VISTA

S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-006094 06/12/2025 07:19 MVAHIT  S SAINT FRANCIS DR/W 
CORDOVA RD

A330  MASCARENAS, JOSEPH

2025-006095 06/12/2025 07:23 STOLENM
V

3347-169 CERRILLOS RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006096 06/12/2025 07:30 WELFARE 37 LAS CUATRO MILPAS A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006097 06/12/2025 08:20 CRIDAMM
V

2001-A202 HOPEWELL ST A284  MARISCAL, ENRIQUE D

2025-006098 06/12/2025 08:18 DISORDER 112-312 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

F247  RUIZ-PARRA, DAVID

2025-006099 06/12/2025 09:24 DISORDER 112-312 W SAN FRANCISCO 
ST

F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006100 06/12/2025 08:25 DOMESTIC 5200-174 BECKNER RD A204  DALTON, VENESSA

2025-006101 06/12/2025 09:04 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-006102 06/12/2025 09:35 RECVEH  28200 INTERSTATE 25 V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006103 06/12/2025 09:45 PSYCH   1013 VELARDE RD F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-006104 06/12/2025 10:13 STRAY   106 VISTA DEL NORTE S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-006105 06/12/2025 09:15 B&E     2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006106 06/12/2025 11:04 CYFDREF 6601 VALENTINE WAY I54   CONKLIN, DIANNA

2025-006107 06/12/2025 10:57 CIVILPAP 490 W ZIA RD A203  HARMON, JONATHAN

2025-006108 06/12/2025 10:57 LARCENY 1027 CAMINO CARLOS REY B309  ROMERO, MICHAEL

2025-006109 06/12/2025 11:07 LARCENY 5741 AIRPORT RD A231  WHITE, COREY

2025-006110 06/12/2025 11:41 RAL     5701 HERRERA DR S505  TAFOYA, CHRISTOPHER

2025-006111 06/12/2025 12:47 DOMESTIC 123 PLACITA DE ORO F235  BRICENO, JOSE

2025-006112 06/12/2025 12:42 STRAY   4680 RAIL RUNNER RD S501  PORTILLO, MIGUEL

2025-006113 06/12/2025 13:27 BURGMV  1762 HOPEWELL ST A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006114 06/12/2025 14:18 STRAY   3181 JEMEZ RD S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-006115 06/12/2025 14:48 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA A249  CAMPBELL, BYRON

2025-006116 06/12/2025 14:36 ANIMALPC 1650-209A GALISTEO ST S508  ANDERSON, MARIAH

2025-006117 06/12/2025 14:06 CRIMDAM
A

3482-A ZAFARANO DR B323  ARN, DEREK

2025-006118 06/12/2025 16:23 CRIMTRES 4042 CERRILLOS RD V233  SCOTT, ALAN L

2025-006119 06/12/2025 15:48 FRAUD   254 CAMINO DE LA SIERRA B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

Report Generated: 06/13/2025 12:37:10 | User ID: GPEREA
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2025-006120 06/12/2025 15:02 DOMESTIC 3913 FAIRLY RD F211  DYCE, TEVIN

2025-006121 06/12/2025 17:18 ANIMAL  2515 CAMINO ENTRADA S504  GOTT, JONAH R

2025-006122 06/12/2025 17:33 ROBBERY 1700-A SAINT MICHAELS DR B301  GONZALES, ANDREA

2025-006123 06/12/2025 19:15 ASSTDEPT 27089-BLK I 25 E 
FRONTAGE RD

R278  LOPEZ, STEVEN

2025-006124 06/12/2025 20:05 SHOPLIFT 600 N GUADALUPE ST B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006125 06/12/2025 21:06 B&E     2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006126 06/12/2025 21:06 B&E     2020-C201 CALLE LORCA F208  BROWN, DANIEL

2025-006127 06/12/2025 21:46 DOMESTIC 6151-217 AIRPORT RD C256  LOVATO, JULIE

2025-006128 06/12/2025 19:28 WELFARE 3991-814 CAMINO JULIANA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-006129 06/12/2025 17:56 WELFARE 123 PLACITA DE ORO B306  BRENDAL-URBINA, 
GREGORY

2025-006130 06/12/2025 16:13 LARCENY 2515 CAMINO ENTRADA B242  GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, 
JONATHAN

2025-006131 06/12/2025 22:49 SIMPASLT 2721 CERRILLOS RD C238  GONZALES, DONOVAN

2025-006132 06/12/2025 23:38 TRAFARR 3300 CERRILLOS RD D209  SMITH, XAVIER

2025-006133 06/12/2025 23:31 WARRANT GALISTEO ST/W WATER ST C246  GUTIERREZ, DONNIE

Total Number of Events Listed:  45
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